

CHIPPEWA COUNTY

Abstract of Bids

Contract Numbers: SAP 012-616-012

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 at 1:30 P.M.

Engineer's Estimate

Joe Riley Construction, Inc. Morris, MN
--

Duininck, Inc. Prinsburg, MN

Project Number: SAP 012-616-012

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	670	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,050.00
2104.601	SALVAGE AGGREGATE BASE	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 MOD	TON	95	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,040.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2,B)	TON	115	\$ 150.00	\$ 17,250.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 NONWEAR COURSE MIX (2,B)	TON	346	\$ 150.00	\$ 51,900.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
					\$ 104,740.00

Unit Price	Total Price
12,750.00	\$ 12,750.00
17.25	\$ 11,557.50
3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
45.50	\$ 4,322.50
145.00	\$ 16,675.00
145.00	\$ 50,170.00
1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
	\$ 100,575.00

Unit Price	Total Price
18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
20.00	\$ 13,400.00
8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
80.00	\$ 7,600.00
170.00	\$ 19,550.00
165.00	\$ 57,090.00
2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	\$ 125,640.00

-4.0%

20.0%

CONTRACT TOTAL: \$ 104,740.00

\$ 100,575.00

\$ 125,640.00

-4.0%

20.0%

Bid Irregularities: N.A.

None
AWARDED

None